Farnell Page 375 Date: 04-09-06 time:21:49
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

No.of Contact Sets: 1 4 6 10 20
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 100+ 500+ +
HCNW-136-000E 999-4742● 134.00 102.00 83.00 69.00 – –
HCPL-4504-300E 108-4998● 144.00 100.00 92.00 82.00 – –
HCNW4506-300E 108-4993● 206.00 144.00 131.00 116.00 – –
HCPL-4506-300E 108-5002● 144.00 100.00 92.00 82.00 – –
6N135-000E 999-4750● 94.00 75.00 59.00 41.00 – –
6N135-300E 108-4985● 79.00 55.00 50.00 44.00 – –
6N136-000E 999-4769● 94.00 75.00 59.00 41.00 – –
6N136-300E 108-4986● 79.00 55.00 50.00 44.00 – –
HCNW136-000E 108-4988● 143.00 99.00 90.00 81.00 – –
HCNW136-300E 108-4989● 145.00 102.00 93.00 82.00 – –
HCPL-4502-000E 999-4777● 98.00 78.00 62.00 43.00 – –
HCNW4502-300E 108-4990● 145.00 102.00 93.00 82.00 – –
HCPL-4502-300E 108-4996● 81.00 56.00 51.00 45.00 – –
HCPL-4503-000E 999-4785● 109.00 84.00 68.00 57.00 – –
HCNW4503-000E 108-4991● 182.00 128.00 116.00 103.00 – –
HCNW4503-300E 108-4992● 186.00 130.00 118.00 105.00 – –
HCNW-4503-000E 999-5218● 140.00 110.00 89.00 70.00 – –
HCPL-4503-300E 108-4997● 110.00 77.00 69.00 62.00 – –
HCPL-4534-000E 912-9979● 201.00 158.00 126.00 105.00 – –
HCPL-2530-000E 999-4793● 169.00 129.00 104.00 82.00 – –
HCPL-2530-300E 108-4994● 166.00 116.00 106.00 94.00 – –
HCPL-2531-300E 108-4995● 173.00 121.00 111.00 98.00 – –
HCPL-2531-000E 999-4807● 177.00 136.00 110.00 86.00 – –
Transistor Output
Schmitt Trigger Output –
Price Each
Style Diameter Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+
Straight 2.6 113-9179● 862.00 720.00 670.00 544.00
Inverter — 113-9181● 2,084.00 – – – – – –
Additional contact sets are also available.
Brightness: Typically 70-100Cd/m2 when driven at 115V, 400-600Hz
206202
All types are UL recognised.
The HCNW135 is for use in TTL/CMOS, TTL/LSTTL or wide
bandwidth analogue applications. The HCNW136 and
SFH6136 are designed for high speed TTL/TTL applications.
206545
Single and Dual, High Speed 1MBd Data-Rate
Order Price Each
Colour Code 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+ +
50 x 60
High Brightness
Blue-Green 141-896● 703.00 648.00 610.00 589.00 – –
White 141-902● 703.00 648.00 610.00 591.00 – –
Blue 141-914● 703.00 648.00 610.00 584.00 – –
Yellow-Green 141-926● 703.00 648.00 610.00 588.00 – –
Orange 141-938● 703.00 648.00 610.00 591.00 – –
Red 141-940● 703.00 648.00 610.00 591.00 – –
130 x 120
High Brightness
Blue-Green 141-951● 1,791.00 1,778.00 – – – – – –
White 141-963● 1,791.00 1,777.00 – – – – – –
Blue 141-975● 1,791.00 1,778.00 – – – – – –
Yellow-Green 141-987● 1,686.00 1,654.00 – – – – – –
Orange 141-999● 1,686.00 1,634.00 1,561.00 1,544.00 – –
Red 142-001● 1,686.00 1,674.00 – – – – – –
A5 (210 x 148.5) 1+ 3+ 6+ 9+ +
High Brightness
Blue-Green 142-037● 2,158.00 2,167.00 2,127.00 – – – –
White 142-049● 2,158.00 2,167.00 2,127.00 – – – –
Blue 142-050● 2,158.00 2,167.00 2,093.00 – – – –
Yellow-Green 142-062● 2,158.00 2,167.00 2,114.00 – – – –
Orange 142-074● 2,158.00 2,039.00 1,922.00 1,771.00 – –
Red 142-086● 2,293.00 2,167.00 2,127.00 – – – –
A4 (210 x 297)
High Brightness
Blue-Green 142-098● 3,651.00 – – – – – – – –
White 142-104● 3,651.00 – – – – – – – –
Blue 142-116● 3,650.00 – – – – – – – –
Orange 142-130● 3,262.00 3,009.00 2,924.00 – – – –
Red 142-141● 3,432.00 – – – – – – – –
A3 (311 x 434)
White 393-4640● 6,149.00 5,905.00 – – – – – –
Green 393-4652● 5,787.00 5,558.00 – – – – – –
Blue 393-4664● 6,149.00 5,905.00 – – – – – –
Price Per Pack
Contact Sets for EL Sheets 1+ + +
Spare Con Sets(10) 142-153● 531.00 – – – –
Note: HCPL2201/11 and HCNW2201/11 have pin 6 unconnected (no voltage enable). The
HCNW201/11 are housed in wide body packages approved to VDE 0884 and BS415.
6N Series
HCPL Series
Standard width body,
0.3" row spacing